
Hexham » Slaley » Whittonstall » Ebchester » Shotley Bridge » Blackhill » Consett 689 

Monday to Friday from 7 September 2020 
Hexham Bus Station 'Stand A' 1341 
Dilston West Cottages 1346 
Slaley Townhead 1356 
Slaley Hall 1404 
Minsteracres Barley Hill 1409 
Whittonstall Village 1416 
Ebchester Bridge 1421 
Shotley Bridge RC Church 1425 
Blackhill The Cricketers 1430 
Consett Bus Station 'Stand F' 1435 
 
 

Consett » Blackhill » Shotley Bridge » Ebchester » Whittonstall » Slaley » Hexham 689 

Monday to Friday from 7 September 2020 
Consett Bus Station 'Stand F' 0940 
Blackhill The Cricketers 0945 
Shotley Bridge RC Church 0950 
Ebchester Bridge 0954 
Whittonstall Village 0959 
Minsteracres Barley Hill 1006 
Slaley Hall 1011 
Slaley Townhead 1019 
Dilston West Cottages 1029 
Hexham Bus Station 'Stand A' 1034 
 
 

Hexham » Slaley » Whittonstall » Ebchester » Shotley Bridge » Blackhill » Consett 689 

Saturday from 5 September 2020 
Hexham Bus Station 'Stand A' 0841 1341 1541 
Dilston West Cottages 0846 1346 1546 
Slaley Townhead 0856 1356 1556 
Slaley Hall 0904 1404 1604 
Minsteracres Barley Hill 0909 1409 1609 
Whittonstall Village 0916 1416 1616 
Ebchester Bridge 0921 1421 1621 
Shotley Bridge RC Church 0925 1425 1625 
Blackhill The Cricketers 0930 1430 1630 
Consett Bus Station 'Stand F' 0935 1435 1635 
 
 



Consett » Blackhill » Shotley Bridge » Ebchester » Whittonstall » Slaley » Hexham 689 

Saturday from 5 September 2020 
Consett Bus Station 'Stand F' 0940 1440 1640 
Blackhill The Cricketers 0945 1445 1645 
Shotley Bridge RC Church 0950 1450 1650 
Ebchester Bridge 0954 1454 1654 
Whittonstall Village 0959 1459 1659 
Minsteracres Barley Hill 1006 1506 1706 
Slaley Hall 1011 1511 1711 
Slaley Townhead 1019 1519 1719 
Dilston West Cottages 1029 1529 1729 
Hexham Bus Station 'Stand A' 1034 1534 1734 
 
 


